Page <1> V1.018/02/13
Designer’s Kit
Kit Contents for C366:
• SER1590 High Current Power Inductors
• 9 values, 4 of each
Inductance Current Rating Part Number
0.3µH 50A SER1590-301MLB
0.5µH 36A SER1590-501MLB
0.6µH 32A SER1590-601MLB
0.68µH 27A SER1590-681MLB
0.8µH 24A SER1590-801MLB
0.9µH 27A SER1590-901MLB
1µH 20A SER1590-102MLB
1.2µH 19A SER1590-122MLB
1.5µH 17A SER1590-152MLB
Part Number Table